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All IN The Sequel Standings
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Wed Aug 21 9:42pm ET

ODD Division

Kyle's Slob Squad
Tony Montana

OnelJerk&aSquirt
YOUALLSUCKBALLS
Camel_Toe_Express

EVEN Division

Chubba Wubba
Bold & Cold

Jorilla Glue
Sparkle Motion
Barrette's Bombers
Gypsy Sausage

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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